

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.10999/2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	10.07.2026	<u>RNT, J & PKC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through virtual mode, seeks adjournment. 2. List on 24.07.2026. RNT, J PKC, J Pab	

--	--	--	--